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Women / XS / XS c1 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacey Sinagoga2777
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.300 9.425 9.2009.650 37.575
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Constanza Di Mare188
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 8.700 9.3759.425 37.025
1 7T 2T 1 2 

2 

Giuliana Ortiz190
Coral Reef - FL

9.075 9.000 9.2509.425 36.750
5 4 2T 2 3 

3 

Dana Rivera191
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 8.975 8.9009.025 35.950
6 5 6 9 4 

4 

Aubree Self174
Bay City

9.425 8.875 9.0258.325 35.650
2 6 12 6T 5 

5 

Natalia Figg155
Bay City

8.050 9.600 9.2258.725 35.600
10 1 8 3 6 

6 

Jocelyn Brush172
Bay City

8.450 8.700 9.0759.200 35.425
9 7T 5 5 7 

7 

Abigail Ferguson153
Bay City

8.800 9.050 8.7258.650 35.225
7 3 10 11 8 

8 

Jayden Counts171
Bay City

9.150 8.250 9.0258.700 35.125
4 12 9 6T 9 

9 

Paige Moyers154
Bay City

8.500 8.600 9.0008.525 34.625
8 9 11 8 10 

10 

Kaelyn Kappes189
Coral Reef - FL

7.650 8.475 8.8509.225 34.200
11 10 4 10 11 

11 

Alessandra Arcamonte187
Coral Reef - FL

7.600 8.425 8.4259.000 33.450
12 11 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c1 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Dargham2940
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.575 9.3009.775 38.050
3 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Kylie Ottens1122
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.625 9.3508.700 37.100
2 1 10 3 2T

2T

Abby Brandt2888
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.250 9.4759.500 37.100
6 4 2 1 2T

2T

Rachel Gibson2774
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.500 8.800 9.3759.275 36.950
1 6 4 2 4 

4 

Miche Borak851
Park Avenue

8.500 9.575 9.1259.300 36.500
10 2T 3 6 5 

5 

Elise Rodriguez3124
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.700 9.100 9.3259.225 36.350
8 5 5 4 6 

6 

Sonali Wickramasekera3034
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 8.8509.000 35.350
4 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Micaela Palmer2542
Golden City

8.775 8.575 8.9008.975 35.225
7 7 7 7 8 

8 

Jaida Caple3032
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.675 8.550 8.6508.900 34.775
9 8 8 10 9 

9 

Kylie Hughes2344
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 8.000 8.8508.775 34.625
5 10 9 8T 10 

10 

Miriam Roman2345
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.450 7.450 8.2258.000 32.125
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS c1 grp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Stowe2942
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.150 9.7509.550 38.125
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Tatiana Zayas1125
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.525 9.4759.025 37.625
2 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Nova Pollard2939
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.400 9.4259.225 37.600
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Soleil Guerra2377
FGTC

8.825 9.200 9.2509.375 36.650
6 5 3 5 4 

4 

Gianna Falbo2889
Lakewood Ranch

8.300 9.350 9.4759.450 36.575
10T 4 2 2T 5 

5 

Jordan Beamon3031
A-Towne Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.5759.350 35.875
5 8 4 10 6 

6 

Jocelyn Black152
Bay City

9.450 8.350 8.8009.175 35.775
4 9 6 8 7 

7 

Michelle Eimmerman841
Park Avenue

8.725 9.450 8.6758.750 35.600
7 2 9 9 8 

8 

Sofia Benitez842
Park Avenue

8.300 8.850 9.1759.000 35.325
10T 7 8 6 9 

9 

Adriana Garcia3052
Elite - FL

8.700 8.050 9.0008.700 34.450
8 11 10 7 10 

10 

Emyli Sanchez3048
Elite - FL

8.350 8.100 8.4258.025 32.900
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS c1 grp4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Lopez2378
FGTC

9.125 9.350 9.3509.875 37.700
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kelly McKeithen2941
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 8.575 9.6009.625 37.400
1 7 2 1 2 

2 

Katrine Jurgensen843
Park Avenue

8.875 8.750 9.2759.350 36.250
4 3 3 5 3 

3 

Meghan Player2890
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.000 9.5008.600 36.125
3 2 10 2 4 

4 

Gabrielle Schwartz844
Park Avenue

8.625 8.700 9.0259.175 35.525
5 4 7 8T 5 

5 

Samantha Scheigert846
Park Avenue

8.400 8.650 9.1759.200 35.425
8 5 6 6 6 

6 

Rachel Gottlieb845
Park Avenue

8.425 8.625 8.7259.225 35.000
7 6 5 11 7 

7 

Victoria Avila3051
Elite - FL

8.250 8.450 9.0259.050 34.775
9 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Lauren Reaves3033
A-Towne Gymnastics

8.125 8.425 8.9509.250 34.750
10 9 4 10 9 

9 

Celia Young2544
Golden City

8.550 7.800 9.3008.525 34.175
6 11 11 4 10 

10 

Nyla Flowers2540
Golden City

8.000 7.950 9.0508.750 33.750
11 10 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS c1 grp5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Taylor2893
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.4509.425 37.825
2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Kate Amaral1124
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.700 9.2509.425 37.450
5 1 3T 7T 2 

2 

Krystal Rodriguez2379
FGTC

8.725 9.350 9.3759.525 36.975
8T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Rikicha Plumer2380
FGTC

8.850 9.175 9.3259.425 36.775
7 6 3T 5 4T

4T

Andrea Rose847
Park Avenue

9.100 9.200 9.2509.225 36.775
3T 5 8 7T 4T

4T

Monica Shaw2892
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.800 9.3009.350 36.550
3T 7 6 6 6 

6 

Karyssa Reed2775
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.450 8.300 9.4009.175 36.325
1 10 10 2T 7 

7 

Isabel Spielmann836
Park Avenue

9.025 9.275 9.4008.550 36.250
6 4 12 2T 8 

8 

Bryn Hall2541
Golden City

8.725 8.100 9.2509.325 35.400
8T 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Mia Schroeder2776
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 8.650 8.9009.200 35.200
11 8 9 12 10 

10 

Madison Tuch2543
Golden City

8.625 8.400 8.9759.050 35.050
10 9 11 11 11 

11 

Audrey Boone2538
Golden City

7.700 7.525 9.1759.475 33.875
12 12 2 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.200 28.825 28.575 28.950 28.850
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 111.100 27.000 28.300 27.875 27.925
23 2 2

3 Bay City L 109.975 28.025 27.525 27.100 27.325
42 3 4

4 Golden City L 106.775 26.125 25.075 27.850 27.725
34 4 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.175 28.100 28.850 27.150 28.075
22 1 4

2 iFlip Gymnastics S 111.825 28.250 27.325 28.150 28.100
11 3 2

3 FGTC S 111.575 26.800 27.900 28.825 28.050
34 2 1

4 Coral Reef - FL S 109.925 27.650 26.675 28.075 27.525
43 4 3

5 Elite - FL S 102.125 25.300 24.600 25.775 26.450
55 5 5
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